
Company:            01

Department:    02 D.El.Ed

S.No. Student Name 01.10.2024 02.10.2024 03.10.2024 04.10.2024 05.10.2024 06.10.2024 07.10.2024

1 MS HARSHIT SONGARA A National Holiday P P P WO P

2
LOKESH KUMAR 
MAROTHA

P National Holiday P P P WO P

3 kusum P National Holiday P P P WO P
4 MS KHUSHI VERMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
5 sanju katara P National Holiday P P P WO P
6 DEEPALI SHARMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
7 VISHAL MEENA P National Holiday P P P WO P
8 Bhavika Chauhan P National Holiday P P P WO P
9 MS HARSHALI SEN P National Holiday P P P WO P

10 VIJAY KUMAR TAILOR P National Holiday P P P WO P

11 REENA P National Holiday P P P WO P
12 MS DIKSHA MEENA P National Holiday P P P WO P

13 MS YAMINI MEROTHAA P National Holiday P P P WO P

14 MS RAVINA MEROTHA P National Holiday P P P WO P

15 KHUSHI SHIVHARE P National Holiday P P P WO P
16 ANKIT DECHARWAL P National Holiday P P P WO P
17 MS Preeti Goliya P National Holiday P P P WO P
18 Shiv Nigam P National Holiday P P P WO P
19 AMAN ARWAL P National Holiday P P P WO P
20 NIKITA VARNASIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P

21
MS ANTIMBALA 
RATHOR

P National Holiday P P P WO P

22 MANISHA NAVRANG P National Holiday P P P WO P
23 Dharmendra Yadav P National Holiday P P P WO P
24 NEELAM THAKUR P National Holiday P P P WO P
25 SACHIN P National Holiday P P P WO P
26 YOGESH CHAREL P National Holiday P P P WO P
27 MS SIMRAN TAMOLI P National Holiday P P P WO P
28 GENDALAL TANWAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
29 KALPNA NAGAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
30 Jyotish Gamadha P National Holiday P P P WO P
31 kavita kumari dangi P National Holiday P P P WO P
32 GORI LAL P National Holiday P P P WO P
33 NILESH PRAJAPAT P National Holiday P P P WO P
34 mohit joshi P National Holiday P P P WO P
35 Kiran Kumari Lodha P National Holiday P P P WO P

36 MS NIHARIKA NAGAR P National Holiday P P P WO P

37 LAKSHITA LAXKAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
38 SUMAN P National Holiday P P P WO P
39 GOVIND PARIHAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
40 URMILA BAIRAGI P National Holiday P P P WO P
41 PRAGYA SHARMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
42 khushi soni P National Holiday P P P WO P

43
HARSHITA KUMARRI 
LODHA

P National Holiday P P P WO P

44 pankaj dhanawat P National Holiday P P P WO P
45 GOVIND GURJAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
46 NEELAM SONI P National Holiday P P P WO P
47 HARSHIT JONWAL P National Holiday P P P WO P
48 Teena Jat P National Holiday P P P WO P
49 khushi jaat P National Holiday P P P WO P
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1 MS HARSHIT SONGARA Holiday Holiday Holiday A P P P

2 LOKESH KUMAR MAROTHA Holiday Holiday Holiday P A P P

3 kusum Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

4 MS KHUSHI VERMA Holiday Holiday Holiday P A P P

5 sanju katara Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

6 DEEPALI SHARMA Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

7 VISHAL MEENA Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

8 Bhavika Chauhan Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

9 MS HARSHALI SEN Holiday Holiday Holiday A P A P

10 VIJAY KUMAR TAILOR Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

11 REENA Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

12 MS DIKSHA MEENA Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

13 MS YAMINI MEROTHAA Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

14 MS RAVINA MEROTHA Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

15 KHUSHI SHIVHARE Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

16 ANKIT DECHARWAL Holiday Holiday Holiday P P A P

17 MS Preeti Goliya Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

18 Shiv Nigam Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

19 AMAN ARWAL Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

20 NIKITA VARNASIYA Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

21 MS ANTIMBALA RATHOR Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

22 MANISHA NAVRANG Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

23 Dharmendra Yadav Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

24 NEELAM THAKUR Holiday Holiday Holiday A A P P

25 SACHIN Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

26 YOGESH CHAREL Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

27 MS SIMRAN TAMOLI Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

28 GENDALAL TANWAR Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

29 KALPNA NAGAR Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

30 Jyotish Gamadha Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

31 kavita kumari dangi Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

32 GORI LAL Holiday Holiday Holiday A P P P

33 NILESH PRAJAPAT Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P A

34 mohit joshi Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

35 Kiran Kumari Lodha Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

36 MS NIHARIKA NAGAR Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

37 LAKSHITA LAXKAR Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P A

38 SUMAN Holiday Holiday Holiday A P P P

39 GOVIND PARIHAR Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

40 URMILA BAIRAGI Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

41 PRAGYA SHARMA Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P
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42 khushi soni Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

43 HARSHITA KUMARRI LODHA Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

44 pankaj dhanawat Holiday Holiday Holiday P P A P

45 GOVIND GURJAR Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

46 NEELAM SONI Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

47 HARSHIT JONWAL Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

48 Teena Jat Holiday Holiday Holiday P P P P

49 khushi jaat Holiday Holiday Holiday A P P P
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